
Please join us to hear about your Mass Advantage plan changes for 2024. We have made some 
changes and improvements to your current plan and want you to know we’re here to help you 
fully understand the benefits of your plan so you can make the most of them for 2024.

MEMBER SEMINARS
In-person and On-line 

MASS ADVANTAGE IN PERSON SEMINARS

Barre Barre Public 
Library 19 Pleasant Street Wednesday,  

October 18 2:00 p.m.

Fitchburg Great Wolf  
Lodge 150 Great Wolf Drive Monday,  

October 16 2:00 p.m.

Leominster Leominster  
Elks 134 N. Main Street

Friday,  
October 13 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday,  
December 12 10:00 a.m.

Sturbridge Publick House 
Historic Inn 227 Main Street Wednesday,  

December 13 10:00 a.m.

Worcester 
Worcester 
Business  
Center

67 Millbrook Street 
Center Building,  
Suite 423

Thursday,  
October 12 10:00 a.m.

Monday,  
December 11 10:00 a.m.

October 1 – March 31, 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m., 7 days a week;  
April 1 – September 30, 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m., Monday – Friday  

Also, visit us at MassAdvantage.com

For accommodations of persons with special needs  
call (844) 918-0114 or (844) 915-0234, TTY:711

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT, PLEASE CALL (844) 470-0703 (TTY: 711) TODAY.

MASS ADVANTAGE VIRTUAL SEMINARS

Zoom
Monday, October 16 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, December 14  2:00 p.m.



You can also call and speak with a Member Services representative. 
HMO Members: (844) 918-0114 or PPO Members: (844) 915-0234, TTY:711

October 1 – March 31, 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m., 7 days a week;  
April 1 – September 30, 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m., Monday – Friday  

Also, visit us at MassAdvantage.com

For accommodations of persons with special needs  
call (844) 918-0114 or (844) 915-0234, TTY:711

WE TRULY BELIEVE THAT HEALTH INSURANCE  
DOESN’T HAVE TO BE COMPLICATED.

We take a great pride in making sure we can support you in your journey  
as a Mass Advantage member. If you ever have any questions about  

your plan, we are here for you. Our Member Navigators are available in  
person to assist at the Mass Advantage Resource Centers listed below.

LEOMINSTER 

UMass Memorial Health – 
HealthAlliance-Clinton Hospital 

Leominster Campus
60 Hospital Road, Entrance D

Mass Advantage  
Resource Center

9:00 AM – 1:00 PM

•	 Wednesday, October 4
•	 Wednesday, October 18
•	 Wednesday, November 1
•	 Wednesday, November 15
•	 Wednesday, December 6
•	 Wednesday, December 20

WORCESTER 

Mass Advantage 
67 Millbrook Street

Center Building,  
Suite 423

9:00 AM – 1:00 PM

•	 Wednesday, October 11
•	 Wednesday, October 25
•	 Wednesday, November 8
•	 Wednesday, November 22
•	 Wednesday, December 13

•	 Wednesday, December 27
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